
受付 12:00 〜13:00

体操・アップ・招集 13:30 〜

競技 14:00 〜15:00

No3 500m×4リレー
OPN 招 T ゼッケン チーム名 都道府県 1泳（赤） 2泳（青） 3泳（白） 4泳（水色） 年齢区分 合計年齢

ナトリ ミカ ニシジマ アオイ ミツハシ リコ ナガタ ニカ

名取 未夏(22) 西島 葵(24) 三橋 莉子(23) 永田 似花(20)

カキモト ヒトミ カキモト ヒロキ ナガセ シホ ツルイ ハルカ

垣本 眸美(39) 垣本 浩樹(11) 長瀬 志保(46) 鶴井 悠(37)

サトウ ユキ ツルサキ ノリアキ ツダ モエ スガヌマ ノブコ

佐藤 由貴(34) 鶴崎 紀章(40) 津田 萌(28) 菅沼 伸子(36)

カワムラ マナブ シオダ カツユキ ササキ マサル シミズ ユウタ

川村 学(53) 塩田 勝之(28) 佐々木 賢(46) 清水 雄太(34)

chen juichieh chen peijhen wu pingshan chai weichen

CHEN JUI-CHIEH(58) CHEN PEI-JHEN(32) WU PING-SHAN(39) CHAI WEI-CHEN(35)

chiang chungchi saka toshiyuki chang chunhuang hsu kuocheng

CHIANG CHUNG-CHI(52) SAKA TOSHIYUKI(63) CHANG CHUN-HUANG(46) HSU KUO-CHENG(46)

ウチヤマ ヨシノブ ナカムラ ジュンコ オカザキ カズヒコ マツシタ アヤカ

内山 好申(56) 中村 淳子(68) 岡崎 和彦(51) 松下 彩花(32)

カトウ カズテル シモカワ ヤスオ コバヤシ ユウジ カジ ムネカズ

加藤 一輝(47) 下川 養雄(69) 小林 勇二(47) 加地 宗和(53)

アクツ ヒロミ モリタ ナオミ マツシタ コウタロウ ヨシダ トモエ

阿久津 広海(73) 森田 直美(58) 松下 晃太郎(28) 吉田 智江(65)

オザキ ミツタカ タナカ ケンジ シマダ ヤスオ ワカバヤシ マサヒロ

尾崎 允孝(57) 田中 健二(58) 島田 容男(57) 若林 昌博(58)

207

207

216

224

230

89

133

138

161

164

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

119歳以下

120～159歳

120～159歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

東京都

神奈川県

東京都

神奈川県

東京都

千葉県

沖縄県

沖縄県

東京都

東京都

台湾チーム　A

バラクロマリンズ

O.W.S.C.

バラクロオーシャンズ

けんじ～ず

東京理科大学

モサスピード

年中リレー

BIGSWIMキングス

台湾チーム　B

906

907

908

909

910

901

902

903

904

905


