

受付 12:00 ~13:00  
 体操・アップ・招集 13:30 ~  
 競技 14:00 ~15:00

### No3 500m × 4リレー

OPN	招	T	ゼッケン	チーム名	都道府県	1泳(赤)	2泳(青)	3泳(白)	4泳(水色)	年齢区分	合計年齢
			901	東京理科大学	千葉県	ナトリ ミカ 名取 未夏(22)	ニシジマ アオイ 西島 葵(24)	ミツハシリコ 三橋 莉子(23)	ナガタニカ 永田 似花(20)	119歳以下	89
			902	モサスピード	沖縄県	カキモトヒトミ 垣本 眠美(39)	カキモトヒロキ 垣本 浩樹(11)	ナガセシホ 長瀬 志保(46)	ツルレイ ハルカ 鶴井 悠(37)	120~159歳	133
			903	年中リレー	沖縄県	サトウ ユキ 佐藤 由貴(34)	ツルサキ ノリアキ 鶴崎 紀章(40)	ツダ モエ 津田 萌(28)	スガヌマ ノブコ 菅沼 伸子(36)	120~159歳	138
			904	BIGSWIMキングス	東京都	カワムラ マナブ 川村 学(53)	シオダ カツユキ 塩田 勝之(28)	ササキ マサル 佐々木 賢(46)	シミズ ユウタ 清水 雄太(34)	160~199歳	161
			905	台湾チーム B	東京都	chen juichieh CHEN JUI-CHIEH(58)	chen peijhen CHEN PEI-JHEN(32)	wu pingshan WU PING-SHAN(39)	chai weichen CHAI WEI-CHEN(35)	160~199歳	164
			906	台湾チーム A	東京都	chiang chungchi CHIANG CHUNG-CHI(52)	saka toshiyuki SAKA TOSHIYUKI(63)	chang chunhuang CHANG CHUN-HUANG(46)	hsu kuocheng HSU KUO-CHENG(46)	200~239歳	207
			907	バラクロマリンズ	神奈川県	ウチヤマ ヨシノブ 内山 好申(56)	ナカムラ ジュンコ 中村 淳子(68)	オカザキ カズヒコ 岡崎 和彦(51)	マツシタ アヤカ 松下 彩花(32)	200~239歳	207
			908	O.W.S.C.	東京都	カトウ カズテル 加藤 一輝(47)	シモカワ ヤスオ 下川 養雄(69)	コバヤシ ユウジ 小林 勇二(47)	カジ ムネカズ 加地 宗和(53)	200~239歳	216
			909	バラクロオーシャンズ	神奈川県	アクツヒロミ 阿久津 広海(73)	モリタ ナオミ 森田 直美(58)	マツシタ コウタロウ 松下 晃太郎(28)	ヨシダ トモエ 吉田 智江(65)	200~239歳	224
			910	けんじ～ず	東京都	オザキ ミツタカ 尾崎 允孝(57)	タナカ ケンジ 田中 健二(58)	シマダ ヤスオ 島田 容男(57)	ワカバヤシ マサヒロ 若林 昌博(58)	200~239歳	230